
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 

NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
3/1/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL3 1118 1118 1119 1119 1120 1120 1121 1121 258 1122 258 
3/2/25 Sun. 8th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1138 1138 1139 1139 1140 1140 1141 1141 262 1141 262 
3/3/25 Mon. 8th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1160 1160 1161 1161 1162 1162 1163 1163 1163 1164 1164 
3/4/25 Tue. 8th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1181 1181 1182 1182 1183 1184 1184 1184 1185 1185 1185 
3/5/25 Wed. Ash Wednesday VOL2 1565 1566 1567 1567 1568 1568 56 56 57 57 57 
3/6/25 Thu. after Ash Wednesday VOL2 1583 1583 1584 1584 1585 1585 64 65 65 65 66 
3/7/25 Fri. after Ash Wednesday VOL2 1601 1602 1603 1603 1604 1604 73 73 73 74 74 
3/8/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1076 1076 1078 1078 1079 1080 82 82 83 83 83 
3/9/25 Sun. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1096 1096 1097 1098 1099 1099 92 92 93 93 94 
3/10/25 Mon. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1115 1115 1116 1117 1117 1118 100 100 101 101 101 
3/11/25 Tue. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1135 1135 1136 1137 1138 1138 109 109 110 110 110 
3/12/25 Wed. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1153 1153 1155 1155 1156 1156 118 118 119 119 119 
3/13/25 Thu. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1171 1171 1172 1173 1174 1175 127 127 127 128 128 
3/14/25 Fri. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1190 1190 1191 1192 1193 1193 135 135 135 136 136 
3/15/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1208 1209 1210 1210 1211 1212 145 145 146 146 146 
3/16/25 Sun. 2nd Week in Lent VOL2 1229 1229 1230 1231 1233 1233 155 155 156 156 156 
3/17/25 Mon. St. Patrick VOL2 1251 1251 1252 1253 1254 1254 164 165 165 165 166 
3/18/25 Tue. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1716 2128 1716 2129 1717 2130 1717 1717 1717 1718 1718 
3/19/25 Wed. St. Joseph, Husband of Mary VOL2 1728 2158 1728 2159 1728 2160 1728 1728 1729 1729 1730 
3/20/25 Thu. 2nd Week in Lent VOL2 1316 1316 1317 1317 1319 1319 190 191 191 191 192 
3/21/25 Fri. 2nd Week in Lent VOL2 1334 1335 1336 1336 1337 1337 199 199 199 199 199 
3/22/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1355 1355 1356 1356 1358 1358 208 208 209 209 209 
3/23/25 Sun. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1374 1374 1375 1375 1377 1377 218 219 219 219 220 
3/24/25 Mon. Evening Prayer I VOL2 1734 1734 1734 1735 1735 1735 1736 1737 1737 1737 1738 
3/25/25 Tue. Annunciation VOL2 1752 1752 1752 1753 1753 1753 1754 1755 1755 1756 1756 
3/26/25 Wed. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1430 1430 1431 1431 1432 1433 245 245 245 245 246 
3/27/25 Thu. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1450 1450 1451 1451 1452 1452 254 254 254 255 255 
3/28/25 Fri. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1468 1468 1469 1469 1470 1471 262 262 262 262 263 
3/29/25 Sat. 3rd Week in Lent VOL2 1486 1487 1488 1488 1489 1489 271 271 272 272 272 
3/30/25 Sun. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1505 1506 1507 1507 1508 1508 281 281 281 282 282 
3/31/25 Mon. 4th Week in Lent VOL2 1526 1526 1527 1527 1529 1529 291 291 291 291 292 
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